Product Description
90+CRI 6INCH
LED Retrofit Luminaires
Electrical System
Integral, high-efficiency driver and power supply.
 Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage: 120V, 60Hz
 Dimming: Dimmable to 20%-100% with most incandescent dimmers.

light on walls and vertical surfaces. This increases the perception of
spaciousness.
Order Information
CR=Retrofit
11W=11W
14W=14W
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
Category CCT(XX)WattageSize
135-152mm     5.31"-5.98"
86.5
188mm 7.4"
FOS LED Lighting 5” to 6” LED Downlight Retrofit Kit is designed and
engineered for residential applications, retrofitting existing recessed 5" or 6"
can housings as well as new construction applications. This LED Downlight
delivers high lumen with , including an E26 Edison screw base adapter, 90+ CRI
GU24 Base or AB male/female connector accessory.
FOS-CR6-14W-30H
6=6inch
Version(X)
E=80CRI
H=90CRI
E470118
Gu24
E26
AB male/female connector
Accessories
Dimension
Tel: 844-436-7533 www.fos-led.com info@fos-led.com
FOS LED Lighting Solutions, LLC - 5595 Schenck Ave, Suite #2, Rockledge, FL 32955
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE CURVE
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION
FOS-CR6-11W-XXH
1m
3.281ft
2m
6.562ft
3m
9.843ft
4m
13.12ft
5m
16.4ft
Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:93.4deg
Flux out:510.5lm
Efficacy:70LPW
Delivered Light Output:740Lumens
Rated Power:11Watts
CERTIFICATE
Photometric:
Fixture photometry has been conducted in an accredited testing
laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
LUMINOUS INTENITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
CRI:Ra>90
Input Voltage: 120 VAC